
by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY 08/14/2017

357 -SciTech -  N O East - Rt 13 - 

AM

LOCATIONTIME

357

APPLE BUS BARN5:06 am 1

14765 CHEF MENTEUR HWY5:25 am 2

DWYER BLVD & HENRI DR5:29 am 3

MICHOUD BLVD & 

WILLOWBROOK DR

5:33 am 4

EXPEDITION DR & MICHOUD 

BLVD

5:38 am 5

DWYER BLVD & MICHOUD BLVD5:44 am 6

DEAUVILLE CT & MICHOUD 

BLVD

5:45 am 7

EASTOVER DR & EASTOVER DR S 

& LAKE FOREST BLVD

5:52 am 8

CARTER ST & READ BLVD5:59 am 9

BULLARD AVE & CURRAN BLVD6:04 am 10

CURRAN RD & SCOTTWOOD DR6:09 am 11

CURRAN RD & SHAMROCK DR6:12 am 12

CURRAN RD & SAND ST6:14 am 13

I 10 SERVICE RD & 

SHADOWLAWN AVE

6:20 am 14

12345 I 10 SERVICE RD6:22 am 15

12151 I 10 SERVICE RD6:24 am 16

BULLARD AVE & E BARRINGTON 

DR & W BARRINGTON DR

6:25 am 17

WILLOWBRAE DR & WRIGHT 

RD

6:29 am 18

ROGER DR & WRIGHT RD6:30 am 19

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)7:00 am 20

320 - SciTech - 9th Ward -  Rt 04 - 

AM

LOCATIONTIME

320

APPLE BUS BARN5:33 am 1

ALMONASTER AVE & N 

DORGENOIS ST

5:48 am 2

DESIRE PKWY & BETTY PARKER 

PL

5:53 am 3

BENEFIT ST & LOUISA ST5:56 am 4

INDUSTRY ST & LOUISA ST5:59 am 5

LOUISA ST & N JOHNSON ST6:02 am 6

LESSEPS ST & N CLAIBORNE AVE6:06 am 7

N PRIEUR ST & TENNESSEE ST6:11 am 8

LIZARDI ST & N CLAIBORNE AVE6:13 am 9

CAFFIN AVE & N CLAIBORNE AVE6:16 am 10

N PRIEUR ST & TUPELO ST6:19 am 11

DELERY ST & ST CLAUDE AVE6:22 am 12

BURGUNDY ST & DELERY ST6:24 am 13

CAFFIN AVE & ST CLAUDE AVE6:27 am 14

ANDRY ST & DAUPHINE ST6:30 am 15

KENTUCKY ST & ST CLAUDE AVE6:35 am 16

MONTEGUT ST & ST CLAUDE AVE6:39 am 17

MONTEGUT ST & N CLAIBORNE 

AVE

6:42 am 18

SPAIN ST & URQUHART ST6:46 am 19

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)7:00 am 20

326 - SciTech - N O East (south) -  

Rt 05 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

326

APPLE BUS BARN5:35 am 1

I 10 SERVICE RD & PARC 

BRITTANY BLVD

5:45 am 2

TARA LN & WENDY LN5:50 am 3

BUNDY RD & LAKEWIND DR5:53 am 4

LAKE FOREST BLVD & READ 

BLVD

5:57 am 5

PAPANIA DR & PRESSBURG ST6:01 am 6

HAMMOND ST & READ BLVD6:05 am 7

BUNDY RD & HAMMOND ST6:08 am 8

CHEF MENTEUR HWY & TRAILER 

PARK

6:12 am 9

FRANCISCO VERRETT DR & 

HAMMOND ST

6:15 am 10

CLEMENTS DR & DWYER RD6:17 am 11

7215 CHEF MENTEUR HWY6:21 am 12

CHEF MENTEUR HWY & DALE ST 

(BOTH SIDES)

6:22 am 13

DALE ST & PRENTISS AVE6:25 am 14

BASINVIEW DR & DWYER RD6:27 am 15

6000 CHEF MENTUER HWY, APT 

135

6:31 am 16

CHEF MENTEUR HWY & DALE ST6:35 am 17

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)7:00 am 18

321 - SciTech - Hollygrove -  Rt 07 - 

AM

LOCATIONTIME

321

APPLE BUS BARN5:39 am 1

14TH ST & FLEUR DE LIS DR5:58 am 2

S CARROLLTON AVE & TULANE 

AVE

6:03 am 3

DIXON ST & HOLLYGROVE ST6:09 am 4

LIVINGSTON ST & PALM ST6:13 am 5

CAMBRONNE ST & PALMETTO ST6:18 am 6

EAGLE ST & PALM ST6:21 am 7

EAGLE ST & FORSHEY ST6:23 am 8

FIG ST & HAMILTON ST6:25 am 9

APPLE ST & LEONIDAS ST6:30 am 10

HICKORY ST & LEONIDAS ST6:33 am 11

FERN ST & GREEN ST6:37 am 12

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)7:00 am 13

323 - SciTech - Uptown -  Rt 06 - 

AM

LOCATIONTIME

323

APPLE BUS BARN5:50 am 1

4TH ST & LASALLE ST6:19 am 2

6TH ST & DRYADES ST6:22 am 3

6TH ST & S LIBERTY ST6:24 am 4

6TH ST & FRERET ST6:28 am 5

CADIZ ST & S CLAIBORNE AVE6:33 am 6

MARENGO ST & S SARATOGA ST6:38 am 7

TCHOUPITOULAS ST & VALENCE 

ST

6:44 am 8

AUSTERLITZ ST & 

TCHOUPITOULAS ST

6:49 am 9

FOUCHER ST & MAGAZINE ST6:51 am 10

8TH ST & MAGAZINE ST6:54 am 11

ANNUNCIATION ST & 

WASHINGTON AVE

6:56 am 12

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)7:00 am 13

327 - SciTech - Lafitte -  Rt 08 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

327

APPLE BUS BARN5:50 am 1

MARAIS ST & ST LOUIS ST & 

UNNAMED

6:15 am 2

LAFITTE AVE & N CLAIBORNE 

AVE

6:17 am 3

BIENVILLE ST & N ROMAN ST6:20 am 4

S BROAD ST & THALIA ST6:27 am 5

BROADWAY ST & EARHART 

BLVD

6:32 am 6

S GAYOSO ST & WASHINGTON 

AVE

6:36 am 7

MILAN ST & S GALVEZ ST6:39 am 8

S GALVEZ ST & TOLEDANO ST6:41 am 9

S GALVEZ ST & WASHINGTON 

AVE

6:43 am 10

JACKSON AVE & S GALVEZ ST6:45 am 11

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 

& S GALVEZ ST

6:47 am 12

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 

& S TONTI ST

6:49 am 13

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 

& S DORGENOIS ST

6:50 am 14

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)7:00 am 15

328 - SciTech - Pressburg -  Rt 02 - 

AM

LOCATIONTIME

328

APPLE BUS BARN5:50 am 1

PRESS DR & STEPHEN GIRARD 

AVE

5:57 am 2

FELICIANA DR & MIRABEAU AVE5:58 am 3

MIRABEAU AVE & PRESS DR6:00 am 4

FRANKLIN AVE & SELMA ST6:06 am 5

FRANKLIN AVE & VIENNA ST6:10 am 6

FRANKLIN AVE & MEXICO ST6:12 am 7

BURBANK DR & VERMILLION 

BLVD

6:15 am 8

ROBERT E LEE BLVD & 

VERMILLION BLVD

6:18 am 9

AVIATORS ST & PARIS AVE6:22 am 10

MIRABEAU AVE & PRATT DR6:26 am 11

ST ANTHONY AVE & TIMOLEON 

ST & WINDSOR DR

6:29 am 12

CARNOT ST & ST ANTHONY AVE6:30 am 13

GENTILLY BLVD & VIRGIL BLVD6:35 am 14

PARIS AVE & SERE ST6:38 am 15

MILTON ST & PARIS AVE6:40 am 16

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)7:00 am 17
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325 - SciTech - St Roch/ 7th Ward  - 

Rt 11 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

325

APPLE BUS BARN5:53 am 1

IROQUOIS ST & OLD GENTILLY 

RD

6:03 am 2

FRANKLIN AVE & GLADIOLUS ST 

(BOTH SIDES)

6:07 am 3

PIEDMONT DR & SAINT VINCENT 

ST

6:10 am 4

ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & SERE ST6:13 am 5

CLEMATIS ST & ELDER ST6:17 am 6

SPAIN ST & TREASURE ST6:19 am 7

ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & 

TREASURE ST

6:21 am 8

PLEASURE ST & ST ANTHONY 

AVE

6:24 am 9

N BROAD ST & NEW ORLEANS 

ST & TREASURE ST

6:26 am 10

ALLEN ST & DUELS ST6:29 am 11

ALLEN ST & N ROCHEBLAVE ST6:31 am 12

ALLEN ST & N GALVEZ ST6:33 am 13

FRANKLIN AVE & N GALVEZ ST6:38 am 14

FRANKLIN AVE & N ROMAN ST6:40 am 15

N ROMAN ST & SPAIN ST6:42 am 16

ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & N ROMAN 

ST

6:44 am 17

ST BERNARD AVE & URQUHART 

ST

6:48 am 18

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)7:00 am 19

334 SciTech -Westbank- Rt 14- AM

LOCATIONTIME

334

WEST BANK YARD5:54 am 1

MACARTHUR BLVD & RUE PARC 

FONTAINE

6:02 am 2

GENERAL DEGAULLE DR & 

LENNOX BLVD

6:04 am 3

BERKLEY DR & HUNTLEE DR6:07 am 4

BERKLEY DR & ETON ST6:09 am 5

MAPLE LEAF DR & WOODLAND 

DR

6:12 am 6

TALL TIMBERS DR & 

WOODLAND DR

6:14 am 7

TIMBER RIDGE CT & TULLIS DR6:16 am 8

TULLIS DR & WOODLAND DR6:19 am 9

FIELDS ST & SULLEN PL6:22 am 10

KATHLEEN ST & MAUMUS AVE6:22 am 11

BERKLEY DR & MANSFIELD AVE6:22 am 12

GENERAL MEYER AVE & PITTARI 

PL

6:24 am 13

RHODES AVE & WOODLAND DR6:28 am 14

ANSON ST & BRISTOL PL6:31 am 15

ANSON ST & KABEL DR6:34 am 16

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)7:00 am 17

MCNAIR7:15 am 18

332 - SciTech - N O East (mid) -  Rt 

12 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

332

APPLE BUS BARN6:00 am 1

CURRAN BLVD & DOWNMAN RD6:02 am 2

NEWCASTLE ST & WALES ST6:05 am 3

CURRAN BLVD & MAYO BLVD6:08 am 4

BENSON ST & CURRAN BLVD6:11 am 5

HAYNE BLVD & TRAPIER AVE6:15 am 6

MORRISON RD & TRAPIER AVE6:17 am 7

BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD6:19 am 8

CROWDER BLVD & I 10 SERVICE 

RD

6:23 am 9

CROWDER BLVD & LAKE 

WILLOW DR

6:24 am 10

FOCH RD & MORRISON RD6:31 am 11

FOCH RD & PINES BLVD6:33 am 12

DREUX AVE & MAJESTIC OAKS 

DR

6:36 am 13

DOWNMAN RD & FILMORE AVE6:38 am 14

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)7:00 am 15

324 - SciTech - Mid City/ 

Hollygrove -  Rt 09 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

324

APPLE BUS BARN6:02 am 1

CASTIGLIONE ST & GENTILLY 

BLVD

6:15 am 2

ABUNDANCE ST & PARIS 

AVE(BOTH SIDES)

6:19 am 3

D'ABADIE ST & N BROAD ST6:22 am 4

N DORGENOIS ST & ST BERNARD 

AVE

6:24 am 5

N ROCHEBLAVE ST & REPUBLIC 

ST

6:26 am 6

LAHARPE ST & N ROCHEBLAVE 

ST

6:28 am 7

COLUMBUS ST & N JOHNSON 

ST

6:31 am 8

N PRIEUR ST & URSULINES AVE6:34 am 9

N MIRO ST & URSULINES AVE6:37 am 10

N ROCHEBLAVE ST & ORLEANS 

AVE (BOTH SIDES)

6:42 am 11

N GAYOSO ST & ORLEANS AVE6:45 am 12

IBERVILLE ST & N BROAD ST6:49 am 13

CLEVELAND AVE & S BROAD ST6:51 am 14

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)6:59 am 15

331 - SciTech - West Bank -  Rt 03 - 

AM

LOCATIONTIME

331

JWEST BANK YARD6:03 am 1

GENERAL MEYER AVE & 

SOUTHLAWN BLVD

6:05 am 2

GENERAL MEYER AVE & MURL ST6:07 am 3

GENERAL MEYER AVE & MICHAEL 

ST

6:09 am 4

GENERAL COLLINS AVE & 

GENERAL MEYER AVE

6:11 am 5

LAWRENCE ST & PACE BLVD6:16 am 6

COPERNICUS ST & SHIRLEY DR6:19 am 7

GENERAL DEGAULLE DR & 

KRAFT PL

6:21 am 8

HERO BLVD & L B LANDRY AVE6:25 am 9

BEHRMAN AVE & LAWRENCE ST6:28 am 10

HENDEE ST & NEWTON ST6:31 am 11

ELIZA ST & WHITNEY AVE6:34 am 12

ELMIRA AVE & OPELOUSAS AVE6:36 am 13

BELLEVILLE ST & NEWTON ST6:38 am 14

LAMARQUE ST & THAYER ST6:41 am 15

BELLEVILLE ST & LAMARQUE ST6:44 am 16

LAMARQUE ST & NUNEZ ST6:45 am 17

MARDI GRAS BLVD & VALLETTE 

ST

6:48 am 18

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)7:00 am 19

322 - SciTech - Mid City- 

Broadmoor -  Rt 10 - AM

LOCATIONTIME

322

APPLE BUS BARN6:08 am 1

LASALLE ST & MARTIN LUTHER 

KING JR BLVD

6:35 am 2

FELICITY ST & WILLOW ST6:38 am 3

CLARA ST & GENERAL TAYLOR 

ST

6:42 am 4

JACKSON AVE & MAGNOLIA ST6:47 am 5

FELICITY ST & REV. JOHN 

RAPHAEL, JR. WAY & REV. JOHN 

RAPHAEL, JR. WAY

6:50 am 6

JACKSON AVE & ORETHA C 

HALEY BLVD

6:53 am 7

CAMP ST & RACE ST6:57 am 8

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)7:00 am 9

335 - SciTech - West Bank (mid) - 

AM

LOCATIONTIME

335

WEST BANK YARD6:12 am 1

FIESTA ST & SAINT NICK DR6:18 am 2

FIESTA ST & HOLIDAY DR6:20 am 3

VESPASIAN BLVD & WESTBEND 

PKWY

6:23 am 4

CYPRESS ACRES DR & 

VESPASIAN BLVD

6:25 am 5

ELIZARDI BLVD & VESPASIAN 

BLVD

6:27 am 6

GARDEN OAKS DR & SEINE CT & 

SEINE ST

6:31 am 7

BEHRMAN HWY & GARDEN 

OAKS DR

6:34 am 8

BEHRMAN HWY & INDIANA ST6:38 am 9

INDIANA ST & MEMORIAL PARK 

DR

6:39 am 10

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)7:00 am 11

320 - SciTech - 9th Ward -  Rt 04 - 

PM

LOCATIONTIME

320

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:10 pm 1

SPAIN ST & URQUHART ST3:29 pm 2
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MONTEGUT ST & ST CLAUDE AVE3:33 pm 3

KENTUCKY ST & ST CLAUDE AVE3:38 pm 4

ANDRY ST & DAUPHINE ST3:42 pm 5

CAFFIN AVE & ST CLAUDE AVE3:46 pm 6

BURGUNDY ST & DELERY ST3:49 pm 7

DELERY ST & ST CLAUDE AVE3:51 pm 8

N PRIEUR ST & TUPELO ST3:55 pm 9

CAFFIN AVE & N CLAIBORNE AVE3:58 pm 10

LIZARDI ST & N CLAIBORNE AVE4:00 pm 11

N PRIEUR ST & TENNESSEE ST4:04 pm 12

LESSEPS ST & N CLAIBORNE AVE4:08 pm 13

MONTEGUT ST & N CLAIBORNE 

AVE

4:12 pm 14

LOUISA ST & N JOHNSON ST4:16 pm 15

INDUSTRY ST & LOUISA ST4:20 pm 16

BENEFIT ST & LOUISA ST4:23 pm 17

DESIRE PKWY & BETTY PARKER 

PL

4:26 pm 18

ALMONASTER AVE & N 

DORGENOIS ST

4:33 pm 19

321 - SciTech - Hollygrove -  Rt 07 - 

PM

LOCATIONTIME

321

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:10 pm 1

FERN ST & GREEN ST3:34 pm 2

HICKORY ST & LEONIDAS ST3:37 pm 3

APPLE ST & LEONIDAS ST3:41 pm 4

FIG ST & HAMILTON ST3:46 pm 5

EAGLE ST & FORSHEY ST3:49 pm 6

EAGLE ST & PALM ST3:51 pm 7

CAMBRONNE ST & PALMETTO ST3:54 pm 8

LIVINGSTON ST & PALM ST3:59 pm 9

DIXON ST & HOLLYGROVE ST4:02 pm 10

S CARROLLTON AVE & TULANE 

AVE

4:07 pm 11

14TH ST & FLEUR DE LIS DR4:21 pm 12

322 - SciTech - Mid City- 

Broadmoor -  Rt 10 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

322

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:10 pm 1

CAMP ST & RACE ST3:16 pm 2

JACKSON AVE & ORETHA C 

HALEY BLVD

3:20 pm 3

FELICITY ST & REV. JOHN 

RAPHAEL, JR. WAY & REV. JOHN 

RAPHAEL, JR. WAY

3:23 pm 4

JACKSON AVE & MAGNOLIA ST3:26 pm 5

CLARA ST & GENERAL TAYLOR 

ST

3:30 pm 6

FELICITY ST & WILLOW ST3:35 pm 7

LASALLE ST & MARTIN LUTHER 

KING JR BLVD

3:37 pm 8

323 - SciTech - Uptown -  Rt 06 - 

PM

LOCATIONTIME

323

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:10 pm 1

ANNUNCIATION ST & 

WASHINGTON AVE

3:15 pm 2

8TH ST & MAGAZINE ST3:17 pm 3

FOUCHER ST & MAGAZINE ST3:20 pm 4

AUSTERLITZ ST & 

TCHOUPITOULAS ST

3:23 pm 5

TCHOUPITOULAS ST & VALENCE 

ST

3:26 pm 6

MARENGO ST & S SARATOGA ST3:32 pm 7

CADIZ ST & S CLAIBORNE AVE3:37 pm 8

6TH ST & FRERET ST3:41 pm 9

6TH ST & S LIBERTY ST3:43 pm 10

6TH ST & DRYADES ST3:45 pm 11

4TH ST & LASALLE ST3:49 pm 12

324 - SciTech - Mid City/ 

Hollygrove -  Rt 09 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

324

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:10 pm 1

IBERVILLE ST & N BROAD ST3:30 pm 2

CLEVELAND AVE & S BROAD ST3:32 pm 3

N GAYOSO ST & ORLEANS AVE3:37 pm 4

N ROCHEBLAVE ST & ORLEANS 

AVE (BOTH SIDES)

3:40 pm 5

N MIRO ST & URSULINES AVE3:44 pm 6

N PRIEUR ST & URSULINES AVE3:46 pm 7

COLUMBUS ST & N JOHNSON 

ST

3:49 pm 8

LAHARPE ST & N ROCHEBLAVE 

ST

3:52 pm 9

N ROCHEBLAVE ST & REPUBLIC 

ST

3:55 pm 10

N DORGENOIS ST & ST BERNARD 

AVE

3:57 pm 11

D'ABADIE ST & N BROAD ST3:59 pm 12

ABUNDANCE ST & PARIS 

AVE(BOTH SIDES)

4:03 pm 13

CASTIGLIONE ST & GENTILLY 

BLVD

4:05 pm 14

325 - SciTech - St Roch/ 7th Ward  - 

Rt 11 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

325

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:10 pm 1

ST BERNARD AVE & URQUHART 

ST

3:27 pm 2

ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & N ROMAN 

ST

3:31 pm 3

N ROMAN ST & SPAIN ST3:34 pm 4

FRANKLIN AVE & N ROMAN ST3:36 pm 5

FRANKLIN AVE & N GALVEZ ST3:38 pm 6

ALLEN ST & N GALVEZ ST3:44 pm 7

ALLEN ST & N ROCHEBLAVE ST3:47 pm 8

ALLEN ST & DUELS ST3:50 pm 9

N BROAD ST & NEW ORLEANS 

ST & TREASURE ST

3:52 pm 10

PLEASURE ST & ST ANTHONY 

AVE

3:56 pm 11

ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & SERE ST3:59 pm 12

ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & 

TREASURE ST

4:01 pm 13

SPAIN ST & TREASURE ST4:03 pm 14

CLEMATIS ST & ELDER ST4:06 pm 15

PIEDMONT DR & SAINT VINCENT 

ST

4:09 pm 16

FRANKLIN AVE & GLADIOLUS ST 

(BOTH SIDES)

4:12 pm 17

IROQUOIS ST & OLD GENTILLY 

RD

4:15 pm 18

326 - SciTech - N O East (south) -  

Rt 05 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

326

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:10 pm 1

CHEF MENTEUR HWY & DALE ST3:36 pm 2

6000 CHEF MENTUER HWY, APT 

135

3:39 pm 3

BASINVIEW DR & DWYER RD3:43 pm 4

DALE ST & PRENTISS AVE3:46 pm 5

CHEF MENTEUR HWY & DALE ST 

(BOTH SIDES)

3:48 pm 6

7215 CHEF MENTEUR HWY3:51 pm 7

CLEMENTS DR & DWYER RD3:54 pm 8

FRANCISCO VERRETT DR & 

HAMMOND ST

3:56 pm 9

CHEF MENTEUR HWY & TRAILER 

PARK

4:00 pm 10

BUNDY RD & HAMMOND ST4:06 pm 11

HAMMOND ST & READ BLVD4:08 pm 12

PAPANIA DR & PRESSBURG ST4:12 pm 13

LAKE FOREST BLVD & READ 

BLVD

4:17 pm 14

BUNDY RD & LAKEWIND DR4:20 pm 15

TARA LN & WENDY LN4:23 pm 16

I 10 SERVICE RD & PARC 

BRITTANY BLVD

4:28 pm 17

327 - SciTech - Lafitte -  Rt 08 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

327

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:10 pm 1

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 

& S DORGENOIS ST

3:20 pm 2

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 

& S TONTI ST

3:21 pm 3

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 

& S GALVEZ ST

3:23 pm 4

JACKSON AVE & S GALVEZ ST3:25 pm 5

S GALVEZ ST & WASHINGTON 

AVE

3:28 pm 6

S GALVEZ ST & TOLEDANO ST3:29 pm 7

MILAN ST & S GALVEZ ST3:31 pm 8

S GAYOSO ST & WASHINGTON 

AVE

3:34 pm 9

BROADWAY ST & EARHART 

BLVD

3:37 pm 10

S BROAD ST & THALIA ST3:41 pm 11

BIENVILLE ST & N ROMAN ST3:47 pm 12

LAFITTE AVE & N CLAIBORNE 

AVE

3:49 pm 13

MARAIS ST & ST LOUIS ST3:51 pm 14
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328 - SciTech - Pressburg -  Rt 02 - 

PM

LOCATIONTIME

328

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:10 pm 1

MILTON ST & PARIS AVE3:32 pm 2

PARIS AVE & SERE ST3:34 pm 3

GENTILLY BLVD & VIRGIL BLVD3:38 pm 4

PELOPIDAS ST & ST ANTHONY 

AVE

3:42 pm 5

CARNOT ST & ST ANTHONY AVE3:44 pm 6

ST ANTHONY AVE & TIMOLEON 

ST & WINDSOR DR

3:46 pm 7

MIRABEAU AVE & PRATT DR3:49 pm 8

AVIATORS ST & PARIS AVE3:54 pm 9

ROBERT E LEE BLVD & 

VERMILLION BLVD

3:59 pm 10

BURBANK DR & VERMILLION 

BLVD

4:00 pm 11

FRANKLIN AVE & MEXICO ST4:05 pm 12

FRANKLIN AVE & VIENNA ST4:07 pm 13

FRANKLIN AVE & SELMA ST4:10 pm 14

PRESS DR & STEPHEN GIRARD 

AVE

4:16 pm 15

MIRABEAU AVE & PRESS DR4:19 pm 16

FELICIANA DR & MIRABEAU AVE4:20 pm 17

MITHRA ST & PIETY DR4:24 pm 18

331 - SciTech - West Bank -  Rt 03 - 

PM

LOCATIONTIME

331

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:10 pm 1

MARDI GRAS BLVD & VALLETTE 

ST

3:20 pm 2

HERO BLVD & L B LANDRY AVE3:24 pm 3

GENERAL DEGAULLE DR & 

KRAFT PL

3:28 pm 4

COPERNICUS ST & SHIRLEY DR3:30 pm 5

GENERAL COLLINS AVE & 

GENERAL MEYER AVE

3:36 pm 6

GENERAL MEYER AVE & MICHAEL 

ST

3:38 pm 7

GENERAL MEYER AVE & MURL ST3:40 pm 8

GENERAL MEYER AVE & 

SOUTHLAWN BLVD

3:41 pm 9

LAWRENCE ST & PACE BLVD3:44 pm 10

BEHRMAN AVE & LAWRENCE ST3:48 pm 11

HENDEE ST & NEWTON ST3:51 pm 12

ELIZA ST & WHITNEY AVE3:54 pm 13

ELMIRA AVE & OPELOUSAS AVE3:56 pm 14

BELLEVILLE ST & NEWTON ST3:58 pm 15

LAMARQUE ST & NUNEZ ST4:00 pm 16

BELLEVILLE ST & LAMARQUE ST4:02 pm 17

LAMARQUE ST & THAYER ST4:04 pm 18

JWEST BANK YARD4:05 pm 19

332 - SciTech - N O East (mid) -  Rt 

12 - PM

LOCATIONTIME

332

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:10 pm 1

DOWNMAN RD & FILMORE AVE3:38 pm 2

DREUX AVE & MAJESTIC OAKS 

DR

3:41 pm 3

FOCH RD & PINES BLVD3:44 pm 4

FOCH RD & MORRISON RD3:47 pm 5

CROWDER BLVD & LAKE 

WILLOW DR

3:53 pm 6

CROWDER BLVD & I 10 SERVICE 

RD

3:55 pm 7

BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD3:59 pm 8

MORRISON RD & TRAPIER AVE4:02 pm 9

HAYNE BLVD & TRAPIER AVE4:05 pm 10

BENSON ST & CURRAN BLVD4:08 pm 11

CURRAN BLVD & MAYO BLVD4:12 pm 12

NEWCASTLE ST & WALES ST4:15 pm 13

CURRAN BLVD & DOWNMAN RD4:18 pm 14

334 SciTech -Westbank- Rt 14- PM

LOCATIONTIME

334

MCNAIR3:10 pm 1

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:24 pm 2

ANSON ST & KABEL DR3:44 pm 3

ANSON ST & BRISTOL PL3:46 pm 4

RHODES AVE & WOODLAND DR3:50 pm 5

GENERAL MEYER AVE & PITTARI 

PL

3:55 pm 6

BERKLEY DR & MANSFIELD AVE3:57 pm 7

KATHLEEN ST & MAUMUS AVE3:58 pm 8

FIELDS ST & SULLEN PL4:00 pm 9

TULLIS DR & WOODLAND DR4:02 pm 10

TIMBER RIDGE CT & TULLIS DR4:05 pm 11

TALL TIMBERS DR & 

WOODLAND DR

4:08 pm 12

MAPLE LEAF DR & WOODLAND 

DR

4:11 pm 13

BERKLEY DR & ETON ST4:15 pm 14

BERKLEY DR & HUNTLEE DR4:17 pm 15

MACARTHUR BLVD & RUE PARC 

FONTAINE

4:20 pm 16

WEST BANK YARD4:21 pm 17

335 - SciTech WestBank (mid) - PM

LOCATIONTIME

335

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:10 pm 1

INDIANA ST & MEMORIAL PARK 

DR

3:26 pm 2

BEHRMAN HWY & INDIANA ST3:28 pm 3

BEHRMAN HWY & GARDEN 

OAKS DR

3:30 pm 4

GARDEN OAKS DR & SEINE CT & 

SEINE ST

3:33 pm 5

ELIZARDI BLVD & VESPASIAN 

BLVD

3:38 pm 6

CYPRESS ACRES DR & 

VESPASIAN BLVD

3:41 pm 7

VESPASIAN BLVD & WESTBEND 

PKWY

3:43 pm 8

FIESTA ST & HOLIDAY DR3:46 pm 9

FIESTA ST & SAINT NICK DR3:48 pm 10

WEST BANK YARD3:54 pm 11

357 -SciTech -  N O East - Rt 13 - 

PM

LOCATIONTIME

357

RENEW SCITECH ACADEMY (2)3:10 pm 1

CARTER ST & READ BLVD3:49 pm 2

WILLOWBRAE DR & WRIGHT 

RD

3:54 pm 3

ROGER DR & WRIGHT RD3:56 pm 4

BULLARD AVE & E BARRINGTON 

DR & W BARRINGTON DR

3:59 pm 5

121511 I 10 SERVICE RD4:01 pm 6

12345 I 10 SERVICE RD4:03 pm 7

I 10 SERVICE RD & 

SHADOWLAWN AVE

4:05 pm 8

BULLARD AVE & CURRAN BLVD4:10 pm 9

CURRAN RD & SCOTTWOOD DR4:16 pm 10

CURRAN RD & SHAMROCK DR4:19 pm 11

CURRAN RD & SAND ST4:22 pm 12

EXPEDITION DR & MICHOUD 

BLVD

4:34 pm 13

MICHOUD BLVD & 

WILLOWBROOK DR

4:40 pm 14

DWYER BLVD & MICHOUD BLVD4:42 pm 15

DWYER BLVD & HENRI DR4:46 pm 16

14765 CHEF MENTEUR HWY4:50 pm 17

DEAUVILLE CT & MICHOUD 

BLVD

4:53 pm 18

EASTOVER DR & EASTOVER DR S 

& LAKE FOREST BLVD

4:59 pm 19
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